Air Purifying Dual Cartridge Respirators, Honeywell Safety

Supplier: Honeywell Safety Products

RESPIRATOR FULLFACE 5400 S CS1

SOMATCO

www. somatco.com

Reliable and latex-free respirators offer direct cartridge-to-facepiece connection

7700 and 7600 series have facepieces made of nonallergenic silicone

5500 and 5400 series have facepieces made of thermoplastic elastomer

NIOSH approved when used with North Safety Products cartridges

Comfortable half-mask or full facepiece respirators for use with North Safety Products
cartridges and filters. Interchangeable cartridges and filters provide air purifying
protection for a variety of applications. Direct cartridge-to-facepiece connection
eliminates gaskets and cartridge receptacles.

Half-mask respirators fit snugly while the cradle suspension system alleviates pressure
points. Can be worn with safety glasses or goggles. Full facepiece respirators provide
eye, face, and respiratory protection and are made of soft, flexible materials for optimum
comfort.

The 7700 and 7600 series respirators have facepieces made of nonallergenic silicone;
the 5500 and 5400 series respirators feature facepieces constructed of thermoplastic
elastomer. Impact-resistant, wraparound polycarbonate lens permits 200° vision field.
Full facepiece respirators include an oral/nasal cup. The 7600 series respirators include
a speaking diaphragm.

NIOSH approved when used with North Safety Products cartridges and/or filters. Full
facepiece lens meets ANSI Z87.1 standard for impact and penetration resistance. The
eyeglass frame for the 7600 series respirators is constructed of sturdy metal and
attaches to the lens of the facepiece with a suction cup.

Ordering Information: For additional information on the accessory cartridges and filters,
see 56222-957 series.

VWR Catalog : : . . .
_ Suppller o

45000-756

L4

45000-754

L4

56223-220

L

56223-222

Case
of1

Case
of1

Case
of 12

Each

Case
of 12

$187.48

$187.48

$216.83

$22.56

$216.83

5400 Series Full Facepiece
TN et
WINPAIMNANIE Resprs ' Focee=ce weaumarse
Respirators
T e —
(T
5501 Series Half-Mask Medium 550030M

Respirators



L4

56223-224

L

56222-952

L

56222-950

L

56222-944

L4

56222-946

L

56222-948

L4

ACCESSORIES

5502 Series Half-Mask
Respirators

7600 Series Full Facepiece
Respirators

7601 Series Full Facepiece
Respirators

7700 Series Half-Mask
Respirators

7701 Series Half-Mask
Respirators

7702 Series Half-Mask
Respirators

Large

Small

Medium/Large

Small

Medium

Large

Accessories for Air Purifying Dual Cartridge Respirators, Honeywell Safety

13500-434

L4

89031-558

o

89400-400

89400-400

89400-388

89400-388

89091-762

L

89091-762

L4

56222-987

SOMATCO

www.somatco.com

Case of 1

Each

Case of
24

Pack of 2

Case of
36

Pack of 2

Case of
120

Pack of
10

Case of
24

Connect With Us

550030L

760008AS

760008A

770030S

770030M

770030L

Backpack Adapter for 770
5500, or 5400 Series Resj

Head Strap with Hardware
Series Respirators

Mercury Vapor/Chlorine C

Mercury Vapor/Chlorine C

Mercury Vapor/Chlorine C
(with End-of-Service Merc
Indicator)

Mercury Vapor/Chlorine C
(with End-of-Service Merc
Indicator)

R95 Filter

R95 Filter

Replacement Filter Pack

BOEEOA -


https://www.somatco.com
https://www.facebook.com/somatco.ksa
https://twitter.com/somatco_ksa
https://www.instagram.com/somatco/
https://www.youtube.com/c/Somatco
https://www.pinterest.com/somatcodotcom/
https://www.flickr.com/photos/somatco/
https://wa.me/966556111951?text=I%20have%20query%20about%20one%20of%20your%20product.%20Can%20you%20assist%20me

