Air Purifying Dual Cartridge Respirators, Honeywell Safety

Supplier: Honeywell Safety Products





Reliable and latex-free respirators offer direct cartridge-to-facepiece connection

7700 and 7600 series have facepieces made of nonallergenic silicone

5500 and 5400 series have facepieces made of thermoplastic elastomer

RESPIRATOR FULLFACE 5400 S CS1

NIOSH approved when used with North Safety Products cartridges



Comfortable half-mask or full facepiece respirators for use with North Safety Products cartridges and filters. Interchangeable cartridges and filters provide air purifying protection for a variety of applications. Direct cartridge-to-facepiece connection eliminates gaskets and cartridge receptacles.

Half-mask respirators fit snugly while the cradle suspension system alleviates pressure points. Can be worn with safety glasses or goggles. Full facepiece respirators provide eye, face, and respiratory protection and are made of soft, flexible materials for optimum comfort.

The 7700 and 7600 series respirators have facepieces made of nonallergenic silicone; the 5500 and 5400 series respirators feature facepieces constructed of thermoplastic elastomer. Impact-resistant, wraparound polycarbonate lens permits 200° vision field. Full facepiece respirators include an oral/nasal cup. The 7600 series respirators include a speaking diaphragm.

NIOSH approved when used with North Safety Products cartridges and/or filters. Full facepiece lens meets ANSI Z87.1 standard for impact and penetration resistance. The eyeglass frame for the 7600 series respirators is constructed of sturdy metal and attaches to the lens of the facepiece with a suction cup.

Ordering Information: For additional information on the accessory cartridges and filters, see **56222-957** series.

VWR Catalog Number	Unit	Price		Description	Size	Supplier No.	
45000-756	Case of 1	\$187.48		5400 Series Full Facepiece Respirators	Small	54001S	
45000-754	Case of 1	\$187.48		5401 Series Full Facepiece Respirators	Medium/Large	54001	
56223-220	Case of 12	\$216.83		5500 Series Half-Mask	Small	550030S	
00220 220	Each	\$22.56		Respirators	Silian	3300300	
	Case of 12	\$216.83		5504 Ossisa Half Mass			
56223-222				5501 Series Half-Mask Respirators	Medium	550030M	

0				
56223-224	Case of 12	5502 Series Half-Mask Respirators	Large	550030L
56222-952		7600 Series Full Facepiece Respirators	Small	760008AS
56222-950		7601 Series Full Facepiece Respirators	Medium/Large	760008A
56222-944	Case of 12	7700 Series Half-Mask Respirators	Small	770030S
56222-946	Case of 12	7701 Series Half-Mask Respirators	Medium	770030M
56222-948	Case of 12	7702 Series Half-Mask Respirators	Large	770030L

ACCESSORIES

Accessories for Air Purifying Dual Cartridge Respirators, Honeywell Safety

VWR Catalog Number	Unit	Description
13500-434	Case of 1	Backpack Adapter for 770 5500, or 5400 Series Res
89031-558	Each	Head Strap with Hardware Series Respirators
89400-400	Case of 24	Mercury Vapor/Chlorine C
89400-400	Pack of 2	Mercury Vapor/Chlorine C
89400-388	Case of 36	Mercury Vapor/Chlorine C (with End-of-Service Merc Indicator)
89400-388	Pack of 2	Mercury Vapor/Chlorine C (with End-of-Service Merc Indicator)
89091-762	Case of 120	R95 Filter
89091-762	Pack of 10	R95 Filter
56222-987	Case of 24	Replacement Filter Pack















